MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 12 MEN U18 K1 200 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

1

Empty lane
NIELSEN Daniel
Empty lane
POULSEN Albert
Empty lane

BOES ASKAA Alfred
Empty lane

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SAT AM 10:06

CLuB RESULT

40:724
+00.000

KKKL 41:711
+00.987

42:228
+01.504

VKKC 42:331
+01.607

44:118
+03.394

361 44:668
+03.944

45:021
+04.297

45:808
+05.084

=
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