

RACE 12 MEN U18 K1 200 HEAT 1

SAT AM 10:06

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	1	Empty lane		40:724 +00.000
2	2	NIELSEN Daniel	KKKL	41:711 +00.987
3	8	Empty lane		42:228 +01.504
4	5	POULSEN Albert	VKKC	42:331 +01.607
5	7	Empty lane		44:118 +03.394
6	4	BOES ASKAA Alfred	361	44:668 +03.944
7	6	Empty lane		45:021 +04.297
8	3	Empty lane		45:808 +05.084

